
2025 READ CYCLE 
DATES 

CYCLE 
DAYS

GALLONS 
PUMPED 
WELL # 2

GALLONS 
YTD      

WELL #2

GALLONS 
PUMPED 
WELL # 3

GALLONS YTD 
WELL #3

GALLONS 
PUMPED 
WELL # 4

GALLONS YTD 
WELL #4

TOTAL 
GALLONS 
PUMPED

GALLONS 
PUMPED  

YTD

TOTAL 
GALLONS 

BILLED FROM 
REGISTER 

GALLONS LESS 
(PUMPAGE OF Well 

#2, #3, #4) 

GALLONS 
YTD PER 
BILLING 

REGISTER
% FOR 
MONTH % YTD

LEAKS & 
MAIN 

SERVICE 
BREAKS

17,358,800 16,929,700 20,442,500 0 54,731,000 0 50,453,119 #DIV/0! 92%
17,358,800 16,929,700 20,442,500 0 54,731,000 0 50,453,119 #DIV/0! 92%

17,358,800 16,929,700 20,442,500 0 54,731,000 0 50,453,119 #DIV/0! 92%

17,358,800 16,929,700 20,442,500 0 54,731,000 0 50,453,119 #DIV/0! 92%

7/29 -08/25/2025 1,913,300 17,358,800 1,686,100 16,929,700 2,536,100 20,442,500 6,135,500 54,731,000 12,024,758 5,889,258 50,453,119 96% 92%

6/27-7/28/25 2,381,200 15,445,500 2,626,700 15,243,600 3,302,700 17,906,400 8,310,600 48,595,500 16,302,730 7,992,130 44,563,861 96% 92%

5/27-6/23/25 1,832,000 13,064,300 2,516,000 12,616,900 3,072,000 14,603,700 7,420,000 40,284,900 13,240,210 5,820,210 36,571,731 78% 91%

4/25/25-5/26/25 2,432,800 11,232,300 3,436,000 10,100,900 1,958,700 11,531,700 7,827,500 32,864,900 15,388,898 7,561,398 30,751,521 97% 94%

3/26/25 - 4/24/25 2,085,500 8,799,500 1,977,000 6,664,900 2,179,000 9,573,000 6,241,500 25,037,400 11,844,174 5,602,674 23,190,123 90% 93%

2/25/25 - 03/25/25 2,049,100 6,714,000 1,228,500 4,687,900 2,216,200 7,394,000 5,493,800 18,795,900 10,622,970 5,129,170 17,587,449 93% 94%

01/29/25 - 02/24/25 1,850,600 4,664,900 1,323,200 3,459,400 2,141,900 5,177,800 5,315,700 13,302,100 10,316,645 5,000,945 12,458,279 94% 94%

12/19/24 - 01/28/25 2,814,300 2,814,300 2,136,200 2,136,200 3,035,900 3,035,900 7,986,400 7,986,400 15,443,734 7,457,334 7,457,334 93% 93%
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MONTHLY WATER USAGE 2025

* GALLONS PER BILLING LESS Well #2, Well #3, Well #4 GA. Pumped.  


